
Test Name Sr# Announcement Date
Last Date of Online 

Registration
Roll No Slip Test Date Date Result Announcement

1
Monday, July 8, 2024

Tentatively

Tuesday, July 23,2024

 Tentatively

Tuesday, July 30th, 2024 

Tentatively

Sunday, August 11th, 2024

 Tentatively

Monday August 26, 2024

 Tentatively

2
Monday, October 7, 2024

Tentatively

Tuesday October 22, 2024

Tentatively

Monday, October 30, 2024 

Tentatively

Sunday, November 10, 2024

Tentatively

Monday November 25, 2024 

Tentatively

3
Friday, November 8, 2024

Tentatively

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Tentatively

Friday, December 6th, 2024

Tentatively

Sunday, December 15, 2024

Tentatively

Monday, January 13, 2025

Tentatively

4
Monday, December 16, 2024 

Tentatively

Monday, December 30, 2024 

Tentatively

Monday, January 6, 2025  

Tentatively

Sunday, January 12, 2025 

Tentatively

Monday, February 10, 2025 

Tentatively

5
Tuesday February 11, 2025

Tentatively

Tuesday, February 25,2025

Tentatively

Friday, March 07, 2025

Tentatively

Sunday, March 16, 2025 

Tentatively

Monday, April 14, 2025

Tentatively

6
Wednesday, April 23, 2025

Tentatively

Friday, May 9, 2025

Tentatively

Friday, May 16th, 2025

Tentatively

Sunday, May 25, 2025

 Tentatively

Monday, June 23rd, 2025

Tentatively

1
  Monday, May 20, 2024

Tentatively

Tuesday June 4, 2024

Tentatively

Tuesday, June 11th, 2024

Tentatively

Sunday, June 30, 2024

Tentatively

Monday, July 15th, 2024

Tentatively

2
Friday, November 8, 2024

Tentatively

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Tentatively

Friday, December 6th, 2024

Tentatively

Sunday, December 15, 2024

Tentatively

Monday, January 13, 2025

Tentatively

3
Wednesday, January 22, 2025

Tentatively

Friday, February 7, 2025

Tentatively

Friday, February 14, 2025

Tentatively

Sunday, February 23rd, 2025

Tentatively

Friday, March 21st, 2025

Tentatively

4

Wednesday,Februray 26, 

2025

Tentatively

Friday, March14, 2025

Tentatively

Friday, March 21st, 2025

Tentatively

Sunday, March 30th, 2025

Tentatively

Monday,April 28th, 2025

Tentatively

1
Monday, June 10, 2024

Tentatively

Tuesdayday, June 25, 2024

Tentatively

Monday, July 1st, 2024

Tentatively

Sunday, July 7, 2024

Tentatively

Monday July 22nd, 2024

Tentatively

2
Monday, August 4th, 2024

Tentatively

Tuesday, August 19th, 2024

Tentatively

Monday,September 2nd, 

2024 Tentatively

Sunday,September 8, 2024

Tentatively

Monday,September 23rd, 

2024 Tentatively
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(LAT)

Law Graduate 

Assessment Test

(LAW-GAT)

Special Equivalence 

Examination 

(SEE LAW)



Test Name Sr# Announcement Date
Last Date of Online 

Registration
Roll No Slip Test Date Date Result Announcement

3
Monday, January 6th, 2025

Tentatively

Tuesday, January 21st, 2025

Tentatively

Tuesday, January 28th,2025

Tentatively

Sunday, February 9th, 2025

Tentatively

Monday, February 24th, 

2025

Tentatively

4
Monday, April 7th, 2025

Tentatively

Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Tentatively

Monday, April 28th, 2025

Tentatively

Sunday, May 4th, 2025

Tentatively

Monday, May 19th, 2025

Tentatively

1
Monday, June 10, 2024

Tentatively

Tuesdayday, June 25, 2024

Tentatively

Monday, July 1st, 2024

Tentatively

Sunday, July 7, 2024

Tentatively

Monday July 22nd, 2024

Tentatively

2
Monday, August 4th, 2024

Tentatively

Tuesday, August 19th, 2024

Tentatively

Monday,September 2nd, 

2024 Tentatively

Sunday,September 8th, 2024

Tentatively

Monday,September 23rd, 

2024 Tentatively

3
Monday, December 5th, 2024

Tentatively

Tuesday, January 20th, 2025

Tentatively

Monday,January 27th, 2025

Tentatively

Sunday, February 2nd, 2025

Tentatively

Monday, March 3rd, 2025

Tentatively

4
Monday, April 7th, 2025

Tentatively

Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Tentatively

Monday, April 28th, 2025

Tentatively

Sunday, May 4th, 2025

Tentatively

Monday, May 19th, 2025

Tentatively

1
Sunday, April 21, 2024

Tentatively

Wednesday, May 8th , 2024 

Tentatively

Friday, May 17th , 2024 

Tentatively

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Tentatively

Monday, June 10th ,2024

 Tentatively

2
Monday, July 8, 2024

Tentatively

Tuesday, July 23,2024

 Tentatively

Tuesday, July 30th, 2024 

Tentatively

Sunday, August 04, 2024

 Tentatively

Monday August 26, 2024

 Tentatively

3
Monday, October 7, 2024

Tentatively

Tuesday October 22, 2024

Tentatively

Monday, October 30, 2024 

Tentatively

Sunday, November 03, 2024

Tentatively

Monday, November 25, 

,2024 

Tentatively

4
Monday, December 5th, 2024

Tentatively

Tuesday, January 20th, 2025

Tentatively

Monday, January 27th, 2025

Tentatively

Sunday, February 2nd, 2025

Tentatively

Monday, March 3rd, 2025

Tentatively

5
Monday, April 7th, 2025

Tentatively

Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Tentatively

Monday, April 28th, 2025

Tentatively

Sunday, May 4th, 2025

Tentatively

Monday, May 19th, 2025

Tentatively

                 

Undergraduate 

Studies Admission 

Test (USAT)

Higher Education 

Aptitude Test

(HAT)

Special Equivalence 

Examination 

(SEE LAW)


